Yilias -
FEN/BIF

TROFEO BIZKAIA PRIMAVERA 2025

Getxo, 3/5/2025

BFA e
DFB 2T

Prueba 18 Masc., 400m Libre 14 afios y mayores
03/05/2025 Resultados
AN Tiempo 100m 200m 300m  400m
16 - 18 afios
489,00 OCHOA CANO, Ibai 07 C.N. Santurtzi 4:39.24 1:04.83 1:10.83 1:11.981:11.60
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:39.97 35.14 250m: 2:51.76 36.10 350m: 4:04.04 36.40
100m: 1:04.83 34.23 200m: 2:15.66 35.69 300m: 3:27.64 35.88 400m: 4:39.24 35.20
376,00 GONZALEZ TORRES, E. 09 Galdakao I.T. 5:04.83 1:13.13 1:18.76 1:18.471:14.47
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:52.17 39.04 250m: 3:11.49 39.60 350m: 4:28.59 38.23
100m:  1:13.13 38.57 200m:  2:31.89 39.72 300m:  3:50.36 38.87 400m:  5:04.83 36.24
295,00 GOIRI BILBAO, Xabier 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 5:30.40 1:17.88 1:24.39 1:25.461:22.67
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:00.10 42.22 250m: 3:24.94 42.67 350m: 4:49.89 42.16
100m: 1:17.88 40.74 200m: 2:42.27 42.17 300m: 4:07.73 42.79 400m: 5:30.40 40.51
- ETXEBARRIA URIBE, Jon 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 5:12.02 1:14.17 1:21.40 1:20.331:16.12
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:54.63 40.46 250m: 3:15.86 40.29 350m: 4:34.62 38.72
100m: 1:14.17 39.45 200m: 2:35.57 40.94 300m: 3:55.90 40.04 400m: 5:12.02 37.40
15 afios
417,00 DAMIAN DAMIAN, Ander 10 Galdakao I.T. 4:54.37 1:09.62 1:14.93 1:13.651:16.17
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m:  1:47.06 37.44 250m:  3:00.61 36.06 350m:  4:16.91 38.71
100m: 1:09.62 36.25 200m: 2:24.55 37.49 300m: 3:38.20 37.59 400m: 4:54.37 37.46
351,00 PEREZ-IREZABAL, Unax 10 C.D. Bilbao 5:11.72 1:14.39 1:19.53 1:20.711:17.09
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:54.36 39.97 250m: 3:14.47 40.55 350m: 4:34.53 39.90
100m: 1:14.39 38.71 200m: 2:33.92 39.56 300m: 3:54.63 40.16 400m: 5:11.72 37.19
251,00 ZABALA BILBAO, Markel 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 5:48.65 1:17.66 1:28.48 1:31.491:31.02
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 2:01.19 43.53 250m: 3:31.53 45.39 350m: 5:04.14 46.51
100m: 1:17.66 41.62 200m: 2:46.14 44.95 300m: 4:17.63 46.10 400m: 5:48.65 44,51
14 afios
445,00 FERNANDEZ KUO, A. 11 Galdakao I.T. 4:48.20 1:09.23 1:12.77 1:13.951:12.25
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:45.03 35.80 250m: 2:58.55 36.55 350m: 4:12.99 37.04
100m: 1:09.23 36.66 200m: 2:22.00 36.97 300m: 3:35.95 37.40 400m: 4:48.20 35.21
345,00 ZORRIQUETA CELAYA, U.11 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 5:13.57 1:13.93 1:20.35 1:20.461:18.83
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:53.95 40.02 250m: 3:14.00 39.72 350m: 4:34.58 39.84
100m: 1:13.93 39.11 200m: 2:34.28 40.33 300m: 3:54.74 40.74 400m: 5:13.57 38.99
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